GIRLY CLASSES

LEVEL1 $210
ages 6 & up
Monday Hope  4:00-4:55
Monday Sarah  5:00-5:55
Tuesday Hope  4:00-4:55
Tuesday Sarah  4:00-4:55
Wednesday Sarah  5:00-5:55
Thursday Claire 5:00-5:55
Saturday Sarah  9:00-9:55
Saturday Alivia  9:00-9:55

LEVEL 2 $210
ages 6 & up

Monday Sarah  4:00-4:55
Monday Sarah  6:00-6:55
Tuesday Sarah 5:00-5:55
Wednesday Sarah 4:00-4:55
Thursday Sarah  5:00-5:55
Saturday Alivia  9:00-9:55
Saturday Alivia 11:00-11:55

LEVEL 3 $210
ages 6 & up
Monday Hope  5:00-5:55
Monday Sarah  6:00-6:55
Wednesday Sarah 6:00-6:55
Thursday Sarah 4:00-4:55
Saturday Sarah 10:00-10:55
Saturday Alivia 11:00-11:55

LEVEL 4 $210

ages 6 & up
Monday Sarah  7:00-7:55

Tuesday Hope 5:00-5:55
Tuesday Amanda 6:00-6:55
Thursday Sarah  6:00-6:55
Thursday Sarah  7:00-7:55
Saturday Alivia 10:00-10:55

LEVELS 5-7 $290
Thursday Aiden  6:30-8:00
Saturday Sarah 11-12:25

LEVELS 5-9 $290
Monday Kat 7:00-8:25
Tuesday Aiden 7:00-8:25

LEVELS 6-10 $310
Wednesday Kat  7:00-8:55

TRAMPOLINE & TUMBLING! $210
6 & up
This class combines skill development on trampoline
and tumbling. It also teaches kids how to use the tramp

Winter Seavion 2022!

safely while being a great building block for many November 26th - Februafy 26th

other sports.

Tuesday Aiden 6:00-6:55pm
Wednesday Aiden 6:00-6:55pm

Specialty Classes

Tumbling s210

Ages 6 & up
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SUPER BOYS $210

Age 5
' Wednesday Aiden 4-4:55pm
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LEVELS 2 $210
Monday Aiden 5-5:55pm

LEVELS 1-2 $210
Thursday Adiden  4:00-4:55
Saturday Aiden 10:00-10:55

LEVELS 3-7 $290
Thursday Aiden  5:00-6:25
Saturday Aiden 11:00-12:25
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EIRTHDAYf
PARTIES

Catch up or get ahead
with personalized one on
one instruction. Check at
the office for more info.

Your child will flip over a
Birthday Party led by one of
our professional instructors!
Parties are 1 & 1/2 hours & are
limited to 12 children. The cost
is $150. Sat. & Sun. times
available, call for more details!
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DIAPER DINOSAURS
(walking-36 Mo.  Parent & Child)  $170

Friday  Katie

BOUNCING BRONTOSAURUS

3-3.5 yrs.
Monday Katie
Thursday  Katie
Saturday  Payton

SWINGING STEGOSAURUS 1

3.5-4.0 yrs.
Monday Katie
Monday Katie

9:15-10:00

$200
11:15-12:00
4:10-4:55
8:45-9:30

$200
11:15-12:00
4:10-4:55

Tuesday Amanda/Payton 5:10-5:55

Friday Katie
Saturday  Payton

SWINGING STEGOSAURUS 2

4.0-4.5 yrs.
Monday Katie
Monday Katie
Wednesday  Katie
Friday Katie
Saturday  Payton

10:15-11:00
9:35-10:20

$200
10:15-11:00
5:05-5:50
4:10-4:55
11:15-12:00
10:30-11:15

ROCKIN’ RAPTORS

4.5-5 yrs.
Monday Katie
Monday Katie
Tuesday Amanda
Friday Katie
Saturday  Payton

TUMBLING TRICERATOPS

5-5.5 yrs.
Tuesday  Payton
Wednesday Katie
Thursday  Katie

$200
10:15-11:00
6:05-6:50
4:20-5:05
11:15-12:00
11:20-12:05

$210

6:05-7:00
5:05-6:00
6:05-7:00

Saturday Claire/Annika 10:00-10:55

TURNING T-REX

5.5-6 yrs.
Tuesday  Payton
Wednesday Katie
Thursday  Katie

$210
6:05-7:00
6:05-7:00
5:05-6:00

Saturday Claire/Annika 11:00-11:55

Mini-Stars $210
(by invitaton only, ages 4-5)

Monday Amanda 4:00-4:55

Hotshots $320
(by invitation only, ages 5-6)

Tues./Thurs. Keelia 4-4:55

Monday  12:30-2:00pm
Wednesday 10:15-11:45am
Thursday 10:00-11:30am

Children walking to 6 years with
an adult to supervise them.
$7/Swiss Students  $8/public.

Home Schooler’s Open Gym
Monday 2:00-3:30pm

$7/Swiss student  $8/public

AR SRS
Sat. from 6:00-8:00. Opento
children up to 14 yrs. Children 6
& under must attend with an adult.
Swiss instructors will supervise the
fun! Begins September 11th

Swiss students - $8.00
Public - $12.00
-Waiver from parent required-




